
PASTRIES

COFFEE
CAFÉ SOLO ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAFÉ CON LECHE - FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCINO

CORTADO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

ICED LATTE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED CHOCOLATE

BABYCCINO

SYRUP SHOTS
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Sugar-Free Caramel

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

EARL GREY TEA

GREEN TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

POT OF TEA (FOR ONE)

£2.20

£3.20

£2.30 / £2.70

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.20 / £3.70

£3.50 

£3.30 / £3.80

£2.95 / £3.25

£3.60 / £3.95

FREE

20P EACH

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

*EVOO Extra Virgin Olive Oil | (V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten free | (GFA) Gluten free available | (N) Contains 
nuts |(VA) Vegetarian Available | (VGA) Vegan Available. Please be aware that we cannot guarantee our dishes are free 
from allergens. Notify a member of staff of any allergies you may have. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be 

added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.

BUEN PROVECHO!

TEA

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

SMOOTHIES
Berry Go Round, Pash N Shoot

FEVER-TREE LEMONADE

COCA COLA 200ML

DIET COKE 200ML

APPLETISER 275ML

FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

BLENHEIM PALACE STILL
WATER 750ML

BLENHEIM PALACE SPARKLING
WATER 750ML

£3.00

£4.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£4.20

£4.20

SOFT DRINKS

ALL BUTTER CROISSANT

ALMOND CROISSANT (N)

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

PAIN AU RAISIN

£2.60

£2.80

£2.60

£2.85

CAKES
TARTA DE QUESO
Basque-style burnt cheesecake

TARTA DE SANTIAGO (N)
Traditional almond cake

CARROT CAKE (PER SLICE)

CHOCOLATE CAKE (PER SLICE)

£4.60

£4.75

£4.75

£4.75

OTHER BITES
GRANOLA CUP

GRANOLA POT

£6.85

£5.50

TOAST WITH BUTTER AND JAM £3.95

LUXURY BELGIAN BROWNIE
A luxurious brownie with dark Belgian chocolate chunks

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN

FLAPJACK

FLAPJACK (GF) (VG)

GRANOLA SLICE

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£3.50

£4.75




