PASTRIES								
ALL BUTTER CROISSANT	£2.60	PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£2.60					
ALMOND CROISSANT (N)	£2.80	PAIN AU RAISIN	£2.85					
CAKES								
LUXURY BELGIAN BROWNIE A luxurious brownie with dark Belgian chocolate	£3.75 chunks	TARTA DE QUESO Basque-style burnt cheesecake	£4.60					
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN	£3.25	TARTA DE SANTIAGO (N) Traditional almond cake	£4.75					
WHITE CHOCOLATE MUFFIN	£3.25	CARROT CAKE (PER SLICE) CHOCOLATE CAKE (PER SLICE)	£4.75					
FLAPJACK	£2.50							
FLAPJACK (GF) (VG)	£3.50		£4.75					
GRANOLA SLICE	£4.75							
OTHER BITES								
GRANOLA CUP	£6.85	TOAST WITH BUTTER AND JAM	£3.95					

£5.50

GRANOLA POT

COFFEE		TEA	
CAFÉ SOLO ESPRESSO	£2.20	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.20	EARL GREY TEA	£2.50
AMERICANO	£2.30 / £2.70	GREEN TEA	£2.50
CAFÉ CON LECHE - FLAT WHITE	£3.50	PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50
CAPPUCINO	£3.50	POT OF TEA (FOR ONE)	£3.50
CORTADO	£3.50	SOFT DRINKS	
LATTE	£3.50	FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£3.00
MACCHIATO	£2.50	SMOOTHIES	£4.95
MOCHA	£3.20 / £3.70	Berry Go Round, Pash N Shoot	62.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50	FEVER-TREE LEMONADE	£3.00
ICED LATTE	£3.30 / £3.80	COCA COLA 200ML	£3.00
ICED AMERICANO	£2.95 / £3.25	DIET COKE 200ML	£3.00
ICED CHOCOLATE	£3.60 / £3.95	APPLETISER 275ML	£3.00
BABYCCINO	FREE	FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	£3.00
SYRUP SHOTS	20P EACH	FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER	£3.00
Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Sugar-Free Co		BLENHEIM PALACE STILL WATER 750ML	£4.20
		BLENHEIM PALACE SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£4.20

BUEN PROVECHO!

*EVOO Extra Virgin Olive Oil | (V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan | (GF) Gluten free | (GFA) Gluten free available | (N) Contains nuts | (VA) Vegetarian Available | (VGA) Vegan Available. Please be aware that we cannot guarantee our dishes are free from allergens. Notify a member of staff of any allergies you may have. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT at standard rate.